

BID TABULATION - UNIT PRICE



Project:

Pavement and Electrical Improvements Project

Client:

Mount Sterling-Montgomery County Airport Board

Airport:

Mount Sterling-Montgomery County Airport (IOB)

FAA AIP #:

3-21-0038-029/030-2025, 3-21-0038-031-2026

State Proj. #:

KY 24-06, KY 26-xx (TBD)

Bid Opening 10:00am ET, July 31, 2025

Item	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		WALKER CONST. & MATERIALS, LLC	
			Unit Price (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Total (\$)
C-100-6.1: MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 525,000.00	\$ 525,000.00
C-101-14.1: CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
C-102-5.1: SILT TRAP, TYPE C (KYTC STD. DWG. SEPIA 025)	EA	7	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
C-102-5.2: TURF MAT SLOPE INSTALLATION (KYTC STD. DWG. SEPIA 022)	SY	2,500	\$ 10.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 24,375.00
C-102-5.3: CHANNEL LINING CLASS III (KYTC STD. DWG. RDD-040-05)	TON	477	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,620.00
C-102-5.4: TEMPORARY SILT FENCE (KYTC STD. DWG. RDX-210-03)	LF	12,200	\$ 4.00	\$ 48,800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 42,700.00
M-110-5.1: INSTALL, MAINTAIN, AND UNINSTALL PROVIDED SAFETY DEVICES	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
M-201-3.1: CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
P-102-3.1: UTILITY DEMOLITION AND ABANDONMENT	LS	1	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
P-152-4.1: EMBANKMENT-IN-PLACE (SHOULDERING)	CY	5,103	\$ 25.00	\$ 127,575.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 382,725.00
P-207-5.1: IN-PLACE FULL DEPTH RECYCLED (FDR) ASPHALT AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (12" DEPTH)	SY	49,415	\$ 15.00	\$ 741,225.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 395,320.00
P-207-5.2: CEMENT ADDITIVE	TON	1,875	\$ 300.00	\$ 562,500.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 515,625.00
P-209-5.1: CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE (8 INCH DEPTH + CORRECTIVE AGGREGATE)	TON	240	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 20,400.00
P-209-5.2: SEPARATION GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2	SY	475	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,425.00
P-401-8.1: ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE (PG 76-22, GRADATION 2)	TON	5,979	\$ 150.00	\$ 896,850.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 926,745.00
P-401-8.2: ASPHALT BASE COURSE (PG 76-22, GRADATION 1)	TON	8,969	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,345,350.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,255,660.00
P-602-5.1: EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	GAL	16,307	\$ 5.00	\$ 81,535.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 65,228.00
P-603-5.1: EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	GAL	5,436	\$ 5.00	\$ 27,180.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 21,744.00
P-620-5.1: PAVEMENT MARKING, WHITE, WATERBORNE TYPE III (GRADATION A, TYPE I BEADS)	SF	28,875	\$ 2.00	\$ 57,750.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 30,318.75
P-620-5.2 PAVEMENT MARKING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE TYPE III (GRADATION A, TYPE I BEADS)	SF	19,713	\$ 2.00	\$ 39,426.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 20,698.65
P-620-5.3: PAVEMENT MARKING, BLACK, WATERBORNE TYPE III (NO BEADS)	SF	33,772	\$ 1.50	\$ 50,658.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 28,706.20
P-620-5.4: TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS, WHITE, 50% APPLICATION (NO BEADS)	SF	28,875	\$ 1.00	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 27,431.25
D-701-5.1: 6 INCH HDPE PIPE (PERFORATED)	LF	12,840	\$ 35.00	\$ 449,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 205,440.00
D-701-5.2: 6 INCH HDPE PIPE (NON-PERFORATED)	LF	1,111	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,665.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 28,886.00
D-752-5.1: 6 INCH PERFORATED PIPE HEADWALL	EA	22	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 27,500.00
T-901-5.1: HYDROSEEDING	AC	25	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 116,250.00
L-108-5.1: TRENCHING (6 INCH WIDTH)	LF	29,320	\$ 10.00	\$ 293,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 73,300.00
L-108-5.2: TRENCHING (12 INCH WIDTH)	LF	2,842	\$ 15.00	\$ 42,630.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,368.00
L-108-5.4: 1/C #8 AWG 5 kV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE (RUNWAY)	LF	15,560	\$ 5.00	\$ 77,800.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 35,010.00
L-108-5.5: 1/C #8 AWG 5 kV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE (TAXIWAY)	LF	17,618	\$ 5.00	\$ 88,090.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 39,640.50
L-108-5.6: 1/C #8 AWG 5 kV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE (PAPI)	LF	10,965	\$ 5.00	\$ 54,825.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 24,671.25
L-108-5.7: 1/C #8 AWG 5 kV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE (REIL)	LF	12,565	\$ 5.00	\$ 62,825.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 28,271.25
L-108-5.8: 1/C #6 AWG 5 kV, L-824 TYPE C CABLE (WINDCONE)	LF	6,468	\$ 5.00	\$ 32,340.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 19,404.00
L-108-5.9: #6 AWG SOLID BARE COPPER COUNTERPOISE (INSTALLED IN TRENCH)	LF	35,378	\$ 2.50	\$ 88,445.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 70,756.00
L-108-5.10: CABLE AND DUCT MARKERS	EA	53	\$ 250.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10,600.00
L-108-5.11: GROUND RODS (3/4" x 10' COPPERCLAD)	EA	383	\$ 100.00	\$ 38,300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 38,300.00
L-109-5.1: PREFABRICATED AIRFIELD LIGHTING VAULT BUILDING (10' L x 12' W), INCLUDES L-821 CONTROL PANEL AND L-854 RADIO CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
L-109-5.2: 5 kW CONSTANT CURRENT REGULATOR (L-858)	EA	1	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
L-109-5.3: 7.5 kW CONSTANT CURRENT REGULATOR (L-858)	EA	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
L-109-5.4: ELECTRICAL HOOKUP (INCLUDING EXISTING PAPIs, REILs)	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
L-110-5.1: 2 INCH SCH. 40 PVC ELECTRICAL CONDUIT	LF	38,222	\$ 5.00	\$ 191,110.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 107,021.60
L-110-5.2: 2.5 INCH SCH. 40 PVC ELECTRICAL CONDUIT	LF	130	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,040.00
L-115-5.1: ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX (24" W x 36" L)	EA	42	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 76,440.00
L-125-5.1: MEDIUM INTENSITY RUNWAY EDGE LIGHT (L-861) LED, WHITE/YELLOW LENS, BASE MOUNTED	EA	54	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 97,200.00
L-125-5.2: MEDIUM INTENSITY RUNWAY THRESHOLD LIGHT (L-861) LED, RED/GREEN LENS, BASE MOUNTED	EA	18	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 32,400.00
L-125-5.3: MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT (L-861) LED, BLUE LENS, BASE MOUNTED	EA	228	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 342,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 319,200.00
L-125-5.4: AIRFIELD DIRECTIONAL SIGN (L-858Y) LED 2-MOD, SIZE 2	EA	8	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 30,240.00
L-125-5.5: AIRFIELD DIRECTIONAL SIGN (L-858Y) LED 3-MOD, SIZE 2	EA	2	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
L-125-5.6: AIRFIELD LOCATION SIGN (L-858L) LED 2-MOD, SIZE 2	EA	2	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
L-125-5.7: AIRFIELD LOCATION SIGN (L-858L) LED 3-MOD, SIZE 2	EA	4	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00
L-125-5.8: RUNWAY DISTANCE REMAINING SIGN (L-858B) LED 1-MOD, SIZE 3	EA	4	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 18,400.00
TOTAL (\$)			\$7,240,374.00		\$6,181,160.45	

The apparent low bidder is **WALKER CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS, LLC**. Award will be made within **thirty (30)** days of this bid opening after review and verification of bids.